
Vaccine Injured Petitioners Bar Association Attorney List

Alabama

Ragsdale, Clay
Ragsdale, LLC
517 Beacon Parkway W
Birmingham, AL 35209
(205) 290-6800
clay@ragsdalellc.com

Riley, Alison
Ragsdale, LLC
517 Beacon Parkway W
Birmingham, AL 35209
(205) 290-6800
allison@ragsdalellc.com

California

Martinez, Martin
Martinez Law Office
1434 3rd Street, #3B
Napa, CA 94559
(707) 251-9383
attymar@sbcglobal.net

Roquemore, Lisa
Law Office of Lisa A. Roquemore
19200 Von Karman Avenue, Suite 500
Irvine, CA 92612
(949) 622-5572
lroquemore@vaccine-law.com

Colorado

Bush, Mari
Kaye and Bush, LLC
2300 15th Street, #200
Denver, CO 80202
(303) 477-8787
mcbush@kayebushlaw.com
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Connecticut

Marmelstein, David
David E. Marmelstein Law Office
146 High Street
Enfield, CT 06082
(860) 745-3341
dave@marmelsteinlawoffice.com

District of Columbia (DC)

Kalinoski, Isaiah
Maglio Christopher & Toale PA Law Firm
1455 Pennsylvania Avenue NW
Washington, DC 20004
(877) 952-5242
ik@mctplaw.com

Meyers, Peter
George Washington  Law School
2000 H Street NW
Washington, DC 20052
(202) 994-6261
peter@law.gwu.edu

Moody, Jim
2300 N Street NW
Washington, DC 20037
(202) 663-9011
moodyjim@aol.com

Strait, Danielle
Maglio Christopher & Toale PA Law Firm
1455 Pennsylvania Avenue NW
Washington, DC 20004
(877) 952-5242
dstrait@mctplaw.com
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Florida

Caldwell, F. John
Maglio Christopher & Toale PA Law Firm
1605 Main Street, #710
Sarasota, FL 34236
(941) 952-5242
fcaldwell@mctplaw.com

Maglio, Altom
Maglio Christopher & Toale PA Law Firm
1605 Main Street, #710
Sarasota, FL 34236
(941) 952-5242
amm@mctplaw.com

Maglio, Jennifer
Maglio Christopher & Toale PA Law Firm
1605 Main Street, #710
Sarasota, FL 34236
(941) 952-5242
jmaglio@mctplaw.com

Sanders, Gray
Barbas, Nuñez, Sanders, Butler & Hovsepian
1802 West Cleveland Street
Tampa, FL 33606
(813) 254-6575
gsanders@barbaslaw.com

Stadelnikas Sedar, Diana
Maglio Christopher & Toale PA Law Firm
1605 Main Street, #710
Sarasota, FL 34236
(941) 952-5242
jmaglio@mctplaw.com

Toale, Anne
Maglio Christopher & Toale PA Law Firm
1605 Main Street, #710
Sarasota, FL 34236
(941) 952-5242
atoale@mctplaw.com
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Georgia

Cremer, Susan
The Law Offices of Michael Lawson Neff, PC
945 East Paces Ferry Road N.E., Suite 1770
Atlanta, GA 30326
(404) 531-9700
scremer@mlnlaw.com

Iowa

Moeller, Richard
Berenstein, Moore, Heffernan, Moeller & Johnson, LLP
501 Pierce Street
Sioux City, IA 51101
(712) 252-0020
rmoeller@berensteinlawfirm.com

Idaho

Webb, Curtis R.
752 Addison Avenue
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208) 734-1616
crwebb@mindspring.com
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Illinois

Kraus, Amy
Law Offices of Chicago-Kent
565 West Adams Street, Suite 600
Chicago, IL 60661
(312) 906-5050
amyfkraus@comcast.net

Kraus, Ed
Law Offices of Chicago-Kent
565 West Adams Street, Suite 600
Chicago, IL 60661
(312) 906-5050
ekraus@kentlaw.iit.edu

O’Mahoney, Tara
Law Offices of Chicago-Kent
565 West Adams Street, Suite 600
Chicago, IL 60661
(312) 906-5050
tomahon@kentlaw.iit.edu

Kansas

Michel, Larry
Kennedy, Berkley, Yarnevich & Williamson
119 Iron Avenue
Salina, KS 67401
(785) 825-4674
lmichel@kenberk.com

Swisher, Andrea
Kennedy, Berkley, Yarnevich & Williamson
119 Iron Avenue
Salina, KS 67401
(785) 825-4674
aswisher@kenberk.com
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Massachusetts

Chin-Caplan, Sylvia
Conway, Homer & Chin-Caplan, PC
16 Shawmut Street
Boston, MA 02116
(617) 695-1990
sylvia@ccandh.com

Ciampolillo, Christina
Conway, Homer & Chin-Caplan, PC
16 Shawmut Street
Boston, MA 02116
(617) 695-1990
cciampolillo@ccandh.com

Conway, Kevin
Conway, Homer & Chin-Caplan, PC
16 Shawmut Street
Boston, MA 02116
(617) 695-1990
kconway@ccandh.com

Daniels, Meredith
Conway, Homer & Chin-Caplan, PC
16 Shawmut Street
Boston, MA 02116
(617) 695-1990
mdaniels@ccandh.com

Fashano, Amy
Conway, Homer & Chin-Caplan, PC
16 Shawmut Street
Boston, MA 02116
(617) 695-1990
afashano@ccandh.com

Gold, Howard
Howard-Gold Law Firm
83 Walnut Street, #150
Wellesley Hills, MA 02481
(781) 239-1000
hgold@goldlawfirm.net
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Massachusetts continued

Homer, Ron
Conway, Homer & Chin-Caplan, PC
16 Shawmut Street
Boston, MA 02116
(617) 695-1990
rhomer@ccandh.com

Pepper, Joseph
Conway, Homer & Chin-Caplan, PC
16 Shawmut Street
Boston, MA 02116
(617) 695-1990
jpepper@ccandh.com

Sharp, Elaine Whitfield
Whitfield, Sharp & Sharp
196 Atlantic Avenue
Marblehead, MA 01945
(781) 639-1616
elainesharp@sharplaw.biz

Tennyson, Christine
Tennyson Law Office
425 Pleasant Street
Brockton, MA 02301
(508) 559-8678
christine@tennysonlaw.com

Maine

Smith, Randall
Smith & Elliott, PA
199 Main Street
Saco, ME 04072
(207) 282-1527
rsmith@sesg.com
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Michigan

Krochmal, Gary
30300 Northwestern Highway #263
Farmington Hills, MI 48334
(248) 865-4700
Gkrochmal@KrochmalLaw.com

Minnesota

Bjorklund, Sheila
Lommen Abdo
2000 IDS Center
80 South Eighth Street
Minneapolis, MN 55402
(612) 339-8131
sheila@lommen.com

Westad, Kate
Lommen Abdo
2000 IDS Center
80 South Eighth Street
Minneapolis, MN 55402
(612) 339-8131
kate@lommen.com

North Carolina

Sarda, Peter
Creech Law Firm
3130 Fairhill Drive, Suite 108
Raleigh, NC 27612
(919) 787-7766
peter@creechlaw.com
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New Jersey

Gallagher, Carol
1201 New Road, Suite 133
Linwood, NJ 08221
(609) 837-6262
attorneycarolgallagher@gmail.com

Gallagher, Tom
822 Shore Road
Somers Point, NJ 08244
(855) 926-6450
thomasgallagherlawfirm@aol.com

Roth, Mindy Michaels
Britcher, Leone & Roth, LLC
175 Rock Road
Glen Rock, NJ 07452
(201) 444-1644
mindy@medmalnj.com

New York

Krakow, Robert
Law Office of Robert J. Krakow, PC
2001 Marcus Avenue
New Hyde Park, NY 11042
(212) 227-0600
rkrakow@krakowlawfirm.com

McHugh, John
9 West 57th Street
New York, NY 10019
(212) 980-4538
jfmchughpc@aol.com

Sturm (Ret), The Honorable Helen
233 Broadway, Suite 2320
Woolworth Building
New York, NY 10279
(212) 483-0875
hcs1212@gmail.com
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Ohio

Namei, Firooz
McKinney & Namei
15 East 8th Street, #2E
Cincinnati, OH 45202
(513) 721-0200
firooz.namei@nameilaw.com

Vourlis, Simina
Law Office of Simina Vourlis
1689 West 3rd Avenue
Columbus, OH 43212
(614) 487-5900
svourlis@vourlislaw.com

Pennsylvania

Brazil, Paul
Muller Brazil, LLP
2401 Pennsylvania Avenue, #1c
Philadelphia, PA 19130
(215) 259-8662
pbrazil@mullerbrazil.com

Carney, David
Anapol Schwartz 
1710 Spruce Street
Philadelphia, PA 19103
(215) 735-1130
dcarney@anapolschwartz.com

Cohan, Lawrence
Anapol Schwartz 
1710 Spruce Street
Philadelphia, PA 19103
(215) 735-1130
lcohan@anapolschwartz.com

Massa, Rudolph
Massa Law Group
420 Fort Duquesne Boulevard
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
(412) 338-1800
rmassa@mbp-law.com
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South Dakota

Kooiker, Sharla
Myers Billion, LLP
230 South Phillips Avenue, Suite 300
Sioux Falls, SD 57104
(605) 336-3700
schristiansen@myersbillion.com

Tennessee

Cochran, William
Black, McLaren, Jones, Ryland & Griffee, PC
530 Oak Court Drive
Memphis, TN 38117
(901) 762-0535
wcochran@blackmclaw.com

McLaren, Michael
Black, McLaren, Jones, Ryland & Griffee, PC
530 Oak Court Drive
Memphis, TN 38117
(901) 762-0535
Mmclaren@blackmclaw.com

Webb, Chris
Black, McLaren, Jones, Ryland & Griffee, PC
530 Oak Court Drive
Memphis, TN 38117
(901) 762-0535
cwebb@blackmclaw.com
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Virginia

Gentry, Renée J.
Shoemaker, Gentry & Knickelbein
9711 Meadowlark Road
Vienna, VA 22182
(703) 349-7525
renee@attorneyaccess.net

Laufer, Alex
Eisenhower & Laufer, PC
4041 University Drive
Fairfax, VA 22030
(703) 352-9690
alexlaufer@elpclaw.com

Muldowney, Elizabeth
Rawls, McNelis & Mitchell
211 Rocketts Way, Suite 100
Richmond, VA 23231
(804) 344-0038
emuldowney@rawlsmcnelis.com

Rodriguez, Ramon
Rawls, McNelis & Mitchell
211 Rocketts Way, Suite 100
Richmond, VA 23231
(804) 344-0038
rrodriguez@rawlsmcnelis.com

Shoemaker, Cliff
Shoemaker, Gentry & Knickelbein
9711 Meadowlark Road
Vienna, VA 22182
(703) 349-7525
cliff@attorneyaccess.net

Terzian, David
Rawls, McNelis & Mitchell
211 Rocketts Way, Suite 100
Richmond, VA 23231
(804) 344-0038
dterzian@rawlsmcnelis.com

As of January 2014                                                                                                                                                                                         Page 12

mailto:renee@attorneyaccess.net
mailto:alexlaufer@elpclaw.com
mailto:emuldowney@rawlsmcnelis.com
mailto:rrodriguez@rawlsmcnelis.com
mailto:cliff@attorneyaccess.net
mailto:dterzian@rawlsmcnelis.com


Vaccine Injured Petitioners Bar Association Attorney List

Vermont

Dannenberg, Paul
Paul Dannenberg Law Offices
325 Delfrate Road
Huntington, VT 05462
(802) 434-3901
psd@vtlink.net

Wisconsin

Konkel, Jerome
Samster, Konkel, & Safran
1110 Old World Third Street
Riverfront Plaza, Suite 405
Milwaukee, WI 53203
(414) 224-0400
jkonkel@skslawyers.com

Wyoming

Gage, Richard
1815 Pebrican Avenue
Cheyenne, WY 82001
(307) 433-8864
vaccinelaw@aol.com

Moxley, Robert
2718 Oneil Avenue
Cheyenne, WY 82001
(307) 632-1112
vaccinelawyer@gmail.com
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